

Est on A/c B211
1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of head:— Const ⁿ of Road from Rajpur Pothar chowk to Maliya Ram Tola.					
Agency:— Kameshwar Yadav					
Agreement No— 45880/2020-21					
Date of start— 12/06/2020					
Date of comple— 11/08/2021					
					1/02/21

Re-rod measurement:—					
H.P.C.— 1600mm dia					
Item 1. Earth work in excavation for found ⁿ as per — full spec.					
H.W.—	2	6.45	1.45	1.40	$\times 50 = 27.09 \text{ m}^3$
Below pipe—	1	6.85	1.53	0.365	$= 2.71 \text{ m}^3$
					$= 29.80 \text{ m}^3$
For same as 3rd H.P.C					
	3	N1			$\times 29.80 \text{ m}^3 = 89.40 \text{ m}^3$
Item 2. provide P.C.C mix (1:2:4) on levelly course in found ⁿ					

P.T.O

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/24) Earth work in excavation for foundation.					
Qty vide 7m BP (1)					
89.40 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³ =					24077-0
(2/25) Providing 115 (Pct. 2.5:5) as leveling course in foundation					
Qty vide 7m BP (2)					
13.80 m ³ @ Rs 4898.56/m ³ =					67600-0
(3/26) Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete in 8/5. Comp. t					
Qty vide 7m BP (3)					
92.37 m ³ @ Rs 5690.52/m ³ =					519184-0
(4/28) Providing and laying Re NR 3 pipe for culvert on first class bedding					
Qty vide 7m BP (4)					
22.50 m @ Rs 3784.03/m =					85141-0
(5/29) Earth work in excavation for foundation.					
Qty vide 7m BP (5)					
111.71 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³ =					30086-0
(6/30) Providing concrete for plain Rein in foundation.					
Qty vide 7m BP (6)					
7.92 m ³ @ Rs 4898.56/m ³ =					38797-0
					Cost = 764885-0

Continuation

BFB=1174738-10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/39) Providing and laying Rec in superstructure					
Qty vide TMBP-6					
4.38m ³ @ Rs 6797.04/m ³ Rs= 29771-10					
(15/37) Providing back filling behind abut ⁴ and R/W.					
Qty vide TMBP-6					
34.38m ³ @ Rs 702.46/m ³ Rs= 24087-10					
(16/38) Providing laying filter media					
Qty vide TMBP-6					
19.82m ³ @ Rs 2536.01/m ³ Rs= 50264-10					

(17/45) Drainage spout comb					
Qty vide TMBP-7					
UND @ Rs 403.09/each Rs= 1612-10					
(18/41) Plain/Rec in parapet substructure					
Qty vide TMBP-7					
2.80m ³ @ Rs 5620.59/m ³ Rs= 15737-10					
					Rs= 1296209-10
Add GST @ 12% (+) Rs= 155545-10					
Add L.C @ 1% (+) Rs= 12962-10					
					Rs= 1464716-10
Less (1.77%) As Per Agreement					Rs= 25925-10
					Rs= 1438791-10
Revised 01/08/2021					
19/03/2021					
AE					

Continuation

C.R.

TAT